Magni ES0812AC

(EN1281)

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)
Working height (mm)
Platform height (mm)
Height (mm)
Transporthgjde (mm)
Width (mm)

Platform width (mm)
Length (mm)

Platform length (mm)
Venderadius (mm)
Drive wheels (size)
Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Energy

Engine type
Transmission

Battery

Charger

Dead weight (kg)

Magni

ES0812AC

Sakselift

540

8000

6000

2230

1700

1150

1120

2480

2270 + 900

2200

381x127

Non-marking bandage
381x127

Non-marking bandage
AC 3-phase

2 X 0,87 kW + 3,5 kW
Elektrisk

24V/185Ah

Integreret 24V/30A oplader

1990

Load capacity when extended
(kg)

Drive speed (km/t)

Gradeability (%)

113

0-4

25



